Codigo HS

Productos: Frambuesas, Moras, Loganberries, grosellas congeladas sin endulzar y otras

Descripcion del producto

Importaciones de Polonia

Unidad : miles Dolar Americano

2017

Chilealimentos’
‘-potenma alimentaria

'08112031

Raspberries, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, frozen, unsweetened

9.339

14.948 22.952 20.812 29.502

27.692

35.699

50.027

112.732

109.950

'08112059

Blackberries and mulberries,
uncooked or cooked by
steaming or boiling in water,
frozen, unsweetened

6.778

4.273 5.183 3.787 4.660

5.685

5.450

6.458

14.695

10.986

'08112039

Black currants, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, frozen, unsweetened

194

280 362 232 405

1.010

878

1.338

1.148

3.337

'08112090

Loganberries, white currants
and gooseberries, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, frozen, unsweetened

1.235

748 567 826 1.214

1.092

714

528

540

1.187

'08112011

Raspberries, blackberries,
mulberries, loganberries, black,
white or red currants and
gooseberries, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, sweetened, with sugar
content of > 13%, frozen

39

71 73 56 231

48

100

153

281

'08112019

Raspberries, blackberries,
mulberries, loganberries, black,
white or red currants and
gooseberries, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, sweetened, with sugar
content of <= 13%, frozen

471 18 59 77

53

73

68

121

183

'08112051

Red currants, uncooked or
cooked by steaming or boiling
in water, frozen, unsweetened

356

154 350 122 413

917

390

40

290

118

Fuente: Chilealimentos en base a informacion de trademap



